1
Stock Stair Parts
2 3
KEIM IS PLEASED
TO OFFER THE
This system provides a graceful rise of the
balusters as they ascend the stairway.
The lower blocks of the balusters follow the rise

 •  Use a maximum 41/2" center to center spacing for all pin top balusters and 11/4" square top balusters.
 • Use a maximum 45/8" center to center spacing for 13/4" square top balusters.
Ordering Guidelines
KLS 6010B
2 3/8” x 2 1/4”
KLS 6210B
2 3/8” x 2 5/8”
KLS 920 REV
STOCK SPECIES AVAILABLE
KLS 6010B KLS 6210B
Poplar • •
Red Oak • •
STOCK BENDING RAIL
REVERSE MOLDING
Bending Rail
Molding & Trim
A wide variety of profiles are in
stock every day with the ability to
create custom shapes.
Interior Doors
Our in stock door slabs are available
with prehanging for added convenience
and our custom door capabilities allow
you to choose from standard designs
or create your own unique style.
Custom Millwork
We specialize in curved millwork,
decorative textures, and exotic wood
species. Let us bring your ideas to
life with our expert craftsmanship
and attention to detail.
Stair Parts
We carry a large selection of
components to meet the needs and
match the style of your stair project.
Offering Complete Millwork Solutions
24
WHAT WE BELIEVE
We believe a home is made for memories. The spaces we live in shape our experiences. That’s why
everything we design is intentionally crafted so you can enjoy the warmth of deeper connection at
home, while life’s precious moments unfold.
WHO WE SERVE
We provide complete millwork solutions for contractors, cabinet shops, furniture makers, and
homeowners. We specialize in interior doors, molding, stair parts, and custom millwork.
OUR HERITAGE
Keim Millwork began in 1911 when Mose J. Keim partnered with his brother John. Together, they
built a two-story planing mill in Charm, Ohio for surfacing and molding finish lumber. The original
early milling trade was known as Keim Bros. Keim Millwork is manufactured at The Keim Company,
which operates on the original property the company was founded on. Our fourth-generation
family business looks forward to serving you for generations to come.
P.O. Box 6, Charm, Ohio 44617
Phone: 330 893 2251   |   Toll Free: 800 362 6682
Convenient Delivery Complete Millwork Solutions